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W ome n /  6 /  Child
Se ss ion: 1U

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S hiloh Chanon1124
W est Va lley

9.000 9.500 9.1009.500 37.100
3 1 1T 8 1 

1 

Pa ige  Law horn1116
Eclipse

8.750 9.225 9.4009.375 36.750
8 3 4 3 2 

2 

M addie  Hild1115
Eclipse

8.950 9.100 9.4259.250 36.725
4T 5 6 1T 3 

3 

Rylee  Pa tte rson1119
Eclipse

8.950 9.375 9.4258.700 36.450
4T 2 9 1T 4 

4 

M a i T hur low  Lam1108
Acce l

9.075 8.650 9.1509.400 36.275
2 8 3 6 5 

5 

Ever ley Capone1123
W est Va lley

8.600 8.800 9.3009.500 36.200
11 7 1T 4 6 

6 

A lanna  Germ a in1104
Acce l

9.100 8.450 9.1759.325 36.050
1 9 5 5 7 

7 

A ine  Ga llagher1122
Gymtowne - SSF

8.775 9.000 9.1258.800 35.700
7 6 8 7 8 

8 

A lex Gom ez1113
Eclipse

8.700 9.200 8.8008.600 35.300
9 4 10 10 9 

9 

Apoem a Ve loso1109
Acce l

8.950 0.000 9.0259.125 27.100
4T 10T 7 9 10 

10 

Aubrey M itche ll1118
Eclipse

8.675 0.000 8.7258.425 25.825
10 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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W ome n /  6 /  Junior
Se ss ion: 1U

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kendra  Pe te rson1126
W est Va lley

9.000 9.125 9.4759.250 36.850
8 3 4 1 1 

1 

M er ie l M a lovos1125
W est Va lley

9.075 9.050 9.2509.300 36.675
5 5 3 4T 2 

2 

Braylyn Le ilua1117
Eclipse

9.200 9.100 9.1509.200 36.650
1 4 6 9 3 

3 

S abr ina  S tagno1120
Eclipse

9.175 9.450 9.2508.650 36.525
2T 2 11 4T 4 

4 

A lexandr ia  Gultom1114
Eclipse

9.100 8.950 9.2009.225 36.475
4 6 5 7T 5 

5 

Na ia  Germ a in1105
Acce l

8.925 8.400 9.3259.550 36.200
9 9 1 3 6 

6 

Elizabe th Rodr iguez1107
Acce l

9.175 8.075 9.4259.400 36.075
2T 11 2 2 7 

7 

Char li Byrd1111
Eclipse

8.900 8.850 9.2509.000 36.000
10 7 9 4T 8 

8 

S kyla r  Chin1121
Gymtowne - SSF

8.625 9.575 8.7758.925 35.900
11 1 10 12 9 

9 

Neom ie  A llouche1101
Acce l

9.050 7.950 9.0509.025 35.075
6T 12 8 10 10 

10 

Brooke  Cyr1102
Acce l

9.050 8.625 9.2008.150 35.025
6T 8 12 7T 11 

11 

Ka te lyn Prock1106
Acce l

8.250 8.200 8.9009.075 34.425
12 10 7 11 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 15-16, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  9 :3 6  P M

W ome n /  7 /  Child
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ana  S virc ic1148
W est Va lley

9.400 9.000 9.5509.550 37.500
2 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Am aya  Um phrey1149
W est Va lley

9.500 9.275 9.7008.800 37.275
1 2 4 1 2 

2 

Em erson Zm ijew ski1151
W est Va lley

9.275 8.950 9.3259.300 36.850
3 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Bianca  T ototz intle1135
Gymtowne - SSF

9.125 8.850 9.3259.150 36.450
5 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Evie  Chu1139
Peninsula  SM

8.625 9.625 9.1258.775 36.150
7 1 5 7 5 

5 

A lexandra  Fa rre ll1140
Peninsula  SM

8.775 9.000 8.9508.750 35.475
6 3T 6T 8 6 

6 

Ke lsey A llocca1136
Marin Elite

8.600 8.200 9.3508.475 34.625
8 7 8 3 7 

7 

S hay Johnson1141
Peninsula  SM

9.225 6.650 9.1508.750 33.775
4 8 6T 6 8 

8 
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W ome n /  7 /  Junior
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Eva  M ille r1142
Peninsula  SM

8.850 9.300 9.2509.325 36.725
4 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Kylie  Kaw aguchi1134
American

8.800 9.275 9.2758.675 36.025
5 2* 4 2 2T

2T

Ke ira  M cNa lly1167
Peninsula  SM

9.025 9.275 9.2258.500 36.025
3 2* 5 5 2T

2T

Kr is ten S la tte r1138
Marin Elite

8.750 8.450 9.2508.750 35.200
6 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Gabr ie lla  Hansen1133
American

9.100 8.200 8.6007.850 33.750
2 6 6 6 5 

5 

Ka itlin Bui1145
W est Va lley

9.700 0.000 9.4509.575 28.725
1 7 1 1 6 

6 

Em m a Burke1131
American

0.000 8.425 7.9500.000 16.375
7 5 7 7 7 

7 
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A ARa nk

Bryce  Kupbens1166
Peninsula  SM

9.150 9.450 9.4008.800 36.800
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Em erson-Elyse  Ba ra jas1164
Peninsula  SM

9.250 9.300 9.1258.200 35.875
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Dar lene  Harsana1162
Gymtowne - SSF

9.050 9.175 8.7008.625 35.550
4 3 2 5 3 

3 

S asha  F ilippenkov1161
American

9.300 9.125 8.9007.350 34.675
1 4 5 4 4 

4 

Jos ie  Kea rns1163
Gymtowne - SSF

8.950 8.350 8.9258.300 34.525
5 5 3 3 5 

5 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ec lipse * 111.625 27.475 28.050 27.850 28.250

11 1 3

1117 Braylyn Le ilua 9.200

1120 S abr ina  S tagno 9.175 9.450

1114 A lexandr ia  Gultom 9.100 9.225

1119 Rylee  Pa tte rson 9.375 9.425

1116 Pa ige  Law horn 9.225 9.4009.375

1115 M addie  Hild 9.4259.250

2 W e st  V a lle y * 111.075 27.075 27.675 28.300 28.025

23 2 2

1125 M er ie l M a lovos 9.075 9.050 9.2509.300

1124 S hiloh Chanon 9.000 9.500 9.500

1126 Kendra  Pe te rson 9.000 9.125 9.475

1123 Ever ley Capone 9.3009.500

3 A cce l * 109.375 27.350 25.725 28.350 27.950

32 3 1

1107 Elizabe th Rodr iguez 9.175 9.4259.400

1104 A lanna  Germ a in 9.100 8.450

1108 M a i T hur low  Lam 9.075 8.650 9.400

1102 Brooke  Cyr 8.625 9.200

1105 Na ia  Germ a in 9.3259.550

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 2  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
Tea m  Results
Ja n 15-16, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  9 :3 8  P M

W ome n /  7 /  A ll A ge s
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 W e st  V a lle y * 112.950 28.600 27.225 28.425 28.700

11 2 1

1145 Ka itlin Bui 9.700 9.4509.575

1149 Am aya  Um phrey 9.500 9.275 9.700

1148 Ana  S virc ic 9.400 9.000 9.5509.550

1151 Em erson Zm ijew ski 8.950 9.300

2 Pe ninsula  SM * 109.775 27.100 28.200 26.850 27.625

22 1 2

1141 S hay Johnson 9.225 9.150

1167 Ke ira  M cNa lly 9.025 9.275 9.225

1142 Eva  M ille r 8.850 9.300 9.2509.325

1139 Evie  Chu 9.625 8.775

1140 A lexandra  Fa rre ll 8 .750

3 A me rica n * 86.150 17.900 25.900 16.525 25.825

33 3 4

1133 Gabr ie lla  Hansen 9.100 8.200 8.6007.850

1134 Kylie  Kaw aguchi 8.800 9.275 9.2758.675

1131 Em m a Burke 8.425 7.950
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W ome n /  8 /  A ll
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pe ninsula  SM * 72.675 18.400 18.750 17.000 18.525

11 1 1

1164 Em erson-Elyse  Ba ra jas 9.250 9.300 9.1258.200

1166 Bryce  Kupbens 9.150 9.450 9.4008.800

2 Gy mtowne  -  SSF * 70.075 18.000 17.525 16.925 17.625

22 2 2

1162 Dar lene  Harsana 9.050 9.175 8.7008.625

1163 Jos ie  Kea rns 8.950 8.350 8.9258.300
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